

claratyner.epsb.ca



Kindergarten Supply & Fee List for 2023 – 2024

Please bring the following items to school for the first day and **clearly label items** <u>except</u> Ziploc bags with your child's name.

- 1 Pair of Indoor Running Shoes (preferably Velcro)
- 1 Backpack
- 1 Refillable water bottle
- 1 box of facial tissue
- optional Personal unscented hand sanitizer, hand lotion

In addition to the above supplies, there is a **Kindergarten Fee of \$30.00**. This fee covers the cost of school supplies used throughout the year. Extra costs for crafts, Kinder cooking, special In-School presentations and Field Trips will be charged separately prior to each event.

Kindergarten Supplies

Quantity	Item	Brand	Cost
1	Thick Triangle Pencil	Ticonderoga My First Tri-write	\$0.75
1 box	Jumbo Crayons	Crayola Jumbo size – set of 8	\$1.00
3	Glue Sticks	Power Glue Stick – 40g	\$3.00
1 box	Thick Markers	Mr. Sketch – set of 12	\$8.00
1 box	Thin Markers	Mr. Sketch – set of 12	\$3.00
2	White Erasers	School Smart Vinyl Erasers	\$0.75
1 box	Pencil Crayons	Crayola – set of 24	\$2.00
1	Scrapbook	11"X14" – 20 sheets	\$2.00
3	Duo-tangs (*with Pockets):	Staples	\$3.50
	1 red, 1 blue, 1 black		
3	Large Ziploc Bags - do not label	Ziploc	\$2.00
1	Notebook – ½ plain, ½ interlined	Hilroy	\$1.00
1	Zippered Pouch	Dollar Store	\$1.50
1	Art Sketchbook	Dollar Store	\$1.50

^{*}If you choose to purchase the supplies elsewhere, please bring them on your child's first day of class and clearly label all items except Ziploc bags.